

Invitation to Participate in Tender for Providing & Fixing of Modular & Loose Furniture Bandhan Bank Headquarter Project

CBD-83, Premises No. 08-0382, Financial Hub, Newtown, Kolkata – 700 156

Bandhan Bank Limited invites proposals from eligible and resourceful contractors/bidders for Providing & Fixing of Modular & Loose Furniture for the prestigious Bandhan Bank Headquarter project at the above-mentioned location

Eligibility:

Contractors/Bidders with the requisite credentials, experience, and financial capability to execute such works are encouraged to participate.

Submission of Interest:

Interested parties must express their willingness to participate by:

- 1. Sending an email to: projects.headoffice@bandhanbank.com
- 2. Sending a formal letter addressed to:

Project Head, Mega Projects

Bandhan Bank Limited

12th Floor, Infinity Building, BN 5, Sector V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata – 700091

Deadline: All expressions of interest must be submitted on or before Dec 04, 2024 by 6:00 PM.